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COVMENT BY berkey: Mon Jan 14 20: 43: 33 GMI 2019
opened wi ndows before observing this norning.

Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan

14 20: 45:
14 20: 45:
14 22:48:
14 23:15:
15 01: 45:

ONS| TE STAFF:

oL

20
23
57
10
36

and

GV
Gvr
GvIr
GvIr

ber key

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

SGS Alignment compl ete
KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
KCOR End Patr ol

KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
KCOR End Patr ol

Pressure: 28.759in, Wnd: 7nmph from 170degs, Skies: clear
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